
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

St.Nr.
69
1

111
4

33
3

26
5

12
44
7

500
17
62
99

178
74
80
51
88

570
60
2

Name
Rudolf Bauer
Lukas Höllbacher
Markus Class
Marc-Reiner Schmidt
Manuel Hagleitner
Markus Volz
Andre Plogmann
Michael Herrmann
Bernd Hiemer
Jan Dominik Deitenbach

 Kevin W rterle
Steffen Albrecht
Dirk Spaniol
Andre Prehn
Robert Gattinger
Danni Fuhrbach
Jaimie van Sikkelerus
Steffen Schmid
Toni Krettek
Ren‚ Maas
Toni Trusch
Alexander Vogt

 Janina Wü rterle

Beste Zeit.
1:12.413
1:12.641
1:12.697
1:12.896
1:13.210
1:13.650
1:13.765
1:14.154
1:14.223
1:14.564
1:14.873
1:14.941
1:15.135
1:15.239
1:15.303
1:15.367
1:15.400
1:15.665
1:15.758
1:16.261
1:16.975
1:17.026
1:17.358

Diff.

0.228
0.284
0.483
0.797
1.237
1.352
1.741
1.810
2.151
2.460
2.528
2.722
2.826
2.890
2.954
2.987
3.252
3.345
3.848
4.562
4.613
4.945

Abstand

0.228
0.056
0.199
0.314
0.440
0.115
0.389
0.069
0.341
0.309
0.068
0.194
0.104
0.064
0.064
0.033
0.265
0.093
0.503
0.714
0.051
0.332

Klasse
S2
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S1
S2
S2
S2

Fahrzeug
KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna 450 FC
Husqvarna 2014
Hegau-KTM SMR 450
KTM 450 Supermoto
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Bauerschmidt SMR 450f KT
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 450
KTM SMR 450
Kawasaki KX 250
Suzuki RMZ450
husaberg fe 570

TM SMX
ktm sxf 450
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RM-Z 450
KTM SMR 450

Kawasaki KX490F
KTM
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
S1 + S2

Zeittraining

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 14:59:55

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

17.05.2014 14:50


